
Name Institute Email Collab WG follow-up
Riccardo Faccini Roma rfaccini@slac.stanford.edu BaBar WG4,WG5
Paolo Gambino Torino gambino@to.infn.it Theory WG2,WG3
Shoji Hashimoto KEK shoji.hashimoto@kek.jp Theory WG1,WG2
Masashi Hazumi KEK masashi.hazumi@kek.jp Belle WG4,WG5
Toru Iijima Nagoya iijima@hepl.phys.nagoya-u.ac.jp Belle WG1,WG4
Takeshi Komatsubara KEK koma@post.kek.jp K-exp. WG1,WG3
Yoshihide Sakai KEK yoshihide.sakai@kek.jp Belle WG5,WG6
Vivek Sharma UCSD vsharma@ucsd.edu BaBar WG4,WG5
Achille Stocchi Orsay stocchi@slac.stanford.edu BaBar WG2,WG6,WG5
Fumihiko Ukegawa Tsukuba ukegawa@hep.px.tsukuba.ac.jp CDF WG3,WG6
Roger Forty CERN roger.forty@cern.ch LHCb WG3,WG6
Roy Briere Carnegie Mellon briere@mail.lns.cornell.edu CLEO-c WG1,WG2
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